MESA VERDE RANCH - WELL NO.

WILDCAT

OTERO COUNTY, NEW MEXICO

RECEIWVED

MAR 3 0 1982

DST #1 February 8, 1982

Test Interval

3795-3852

O.C. D.
ARTESIA, OFFICE

Opened tool for 15 minute initial flow period. Had a very
weak blow. Shut tool in for 30 minutes.
60 minute final flow with very weak blow. Shut tool in for

120 minute final shut-in period.

IH
IF
ISI
FF
FSI
FH

1761 psi
10-11 psi
719 psi
10-11 psi
635 psi
1759 psi

Opened tool for

Recovered 30' of mud.

(15 minute)
(30 minute)
(60 minute)

(120 minute)



