MESA VERDE RANCH - WELL NO. 1 WILDCAT OTERO COUNTY, NEW MEXICO

RECEIVED

MAR 3 0 1982

O. C. D. ARTESIA, OFFICE

DST #1

February 8, 1982

Test Interval

3795-3852

Opened tool for 15 minute initial flow period. Had a very weak blow. Shut tool in for 30 minutes. Opened tool for 60 minute final flow with very weak blow. Shut tool in for 120 minute final shut-in period. Recovered 30' of mud.

IH	1761 psi	
IF	10-11 psi	(15 minute)
ISI	719 psi	(30 minute)
FF	10-11 psi	(60 minute)
FSI	635 psi	(120 minute)
FH	1759 psi	